
Pos 

BMW Cup 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNF 

Over 45 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

3 MOMI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

741 
3 

69 
89 

63 

16 
76 
5 
8 

37 
25 
13 
74 
8 

41 
75 

511 
13 

8 
29 
11 
92 
21 

705 
5 

19 

19 
8 

Name 

BELOSEVIC Vedran 
GALLIANI Christian 
SOKLIČ Jernej 
BARILLANI Emilio 

TAPAJNER Miljan 

TRENTIN Emanuele 
STOCCO Luigi 
SCOTTON Daniele 
BONATO Andrea 
SMOLNIKAR Igor 
FRANZATO Gianmario 
VITALI Davide 
ARH Miki 
MICHIELETTI Alex 
DOSSI Olivier 
BONATO Stefano 
BRESOLIN Massimo 
ZUPAN Marin 

MONDINI Danilo 
PERSICHINO Mattia 
ORFANO Raphael 
GRASSI Alex 
MEDICA Mark 
GABRIELI Michele 
RADULOVIC Michele 
MARCHETTI Emanuele 

BRENCIC Toni 
GIUFFRIDA Marco 

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 

4 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

5 
3 

Total Tm 

10:08.972 
10:43.075 
10:50.132 
11:00.535 

8:37.763 

9:24.693 
9:24.925 
9:33.412 
9:33.456 
9:33.998 
9:39.289 
9:39.812 
9:40.237 
9:46.061 
9:50.941 
9:54.172 

10:05.967 
10:07.532 

10:07.474 
10:08.864 
10:12.819 
10:15.644 
10:23.626 
10:24.839 
10:43.142 
10:57.033 

8:45.992 
5:40.016 

Diff 

34.103 
41.160 
51.563 

DNF 

0.232 
8.719 
8.763 
9.305 

14.596 
15.119 
15.544 
21.368 
26.248 
29.479 
41.274 
42.839 

1.390 
5.345 
8.170 

16.152 
17.365 
35.668 
49.559 

DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 

1:34.229 
1:38.929 
1:40.579 
1:42.587 

1:35.842 

1:32.494 
1:32.636 
1:33.711 
1:33.439 
1:34.534 
1:35.006 
1:35.282 
1:34.909 
1:35.754 
1:36.165 
1:36.300 
1:38.994 
1:39.879 

1:34.140 
1:33.556 
1:35.273 
1:35.785 
1:36.325 
1:36.207 
1:38.050 
1:42.138 

1:35.995 
1:37.553 

In Lap 

3 
3 
5 
3 

2 

6 
6 
3 
4 
2 
3 
6 
4 
3 
2 
3 
3 
2 

6 
3 
6 
3 
2 
3 
5 
3 

5 
2 

Motorcycle 

BMW S 1000 RR 
BMW S 1000 RR 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 
Ducati Panigale 1199 
Yamaha R1 
Aprilia 1100 
Yamaha R1 
Kawasaki ZX 10 R 
Ducati Panigale 1299 
Aprilia RSV 4 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 K7 
Aprilia RSV 4 
Aprilia RSV 4 
Yamaha R1 
Aprilia RSV 4 

Yamaha R1 
Honda CBR 1000 RR 
Yamaha R1 
Suzuki GSXR 750 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Triumph Daytona 765 
Yamaha R1 
Aprilia RSV 4 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 
Yamaha R1 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4.6.2023. 14:19:52 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

Margin of Victory 

0.232 

Avg. Speed 

159,430 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.494 

Best Speed 

162,225 

Best Lap by 

16 - TRENTIN Emanuele 

4th KING OF GROBNIK 2023. 

04.06.2023. 

OVER 45 + BMW + 3 MOMI 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:08:18 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

4.6.2023. 14:05 


